Programmable
DC Power Supply
Chroma’s new 62000P Series of programmable
DC power supp l ies o f fe r many un ique
advantages for ATE integration and testing.
These advantage include a constant power
operating envelope, precision readback of
output current and voltage, output trigger

 11. OUTPUT Terminal Connect the output cable to a UUT
 12. OUTPUT Terminal Connect the output cable to a UUT
 13. Sense Terminal Connect the UUT for voltage compensation
 14. System Fan
 15. Analog programming interface For analog level to program and monitor output voltage & current
 16. System I/O port Send 8 bit TTL, DC-ON, fault output signal and remote inhibit
   and trigger input signal
 17. GPIB Connector(Optional)
 18. RS-232 Connector
 19. RS-485 Connector For master/slave control
 20. AC Input Terminal
Model : 62012P-80-60
Model : 62012P-80-60
 ORDERING INFORMATION
62006P-100-25 : Programmable DC Power Supply, 100V / 25A / 600W
62006P-300-8 : Programmable DC Power Supply, 300V / 8A / 600W
62012P-80-60 : Programmable DC Power Supply, 80V / 60A / 1200W
62012P-100-50 : Programmable DC Power Supply, 100V / 50A / 1200W
62012P-600-8 : Programmable DC Power Supply, 600V / 8A / 1200W
62024P-80-60 : Programmable DC Power Supply, 80V / 60A / 2400W
62024P-100-50 : Programmable DC Power Supply, 100V / 50A / 2400W
62050P-100-100 : Programmable DC Power Supply, 100V / 100A / 5000W
A620004 : GPIB Interface for Model 62000P Series
A620006 : Rack Mounting Kit for Model 62000P Series
A620009 : Softpanel for 62000P Series
All specifications are subject to change without notice.